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General information about company

Scrip code 539469

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE258R01010

Name of the company PANORAMA STUDIOS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing

Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of II:I;)r.t lOf No. Of Totalm Shareholding as a I\{umbe;r of V(.)t'ing ll{)i(ghts held in each
Category Nos. Of fu(l)iyopaid paid—}lllp shares s}?ares 95 | 94 of total no. of | ©358© securities (1X)
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder (I shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
an held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (VT) 1957) (VI As a | ¢aqs cg: | Class % of
) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f’Lromoter 6 8984179 8984179 | 72.18 8984179 8984179 | 72.18
Group
B) Public 558 3462571 3462571 |27.82 3462571 3462571 |[27.82
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 564 12446750 12446750 | 100 12446750 12446750 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares Plﬁdged or
Sha No. of Underlying conversion of (XID) otherwise Number of
Category U a:iresl . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered ur.ri erho
Category | of Ont ir y(llpg Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) }elq}l& Y shares
(0} shareholder | =~ Standing Outstanding | securities and | percentage of caam -
convertible - Asa Asa | dematerialized
(I L Warrants No. Of diluted share 0 )
securities - . - % of % of | form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)=
X) 0 No. (a) total | No. | total
@ (VIDHX) As a % ’ Shares | (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) & 72.18 8984179 | 100 8984179
Promoter
Group
B) Public 27.82 1154500 |33.34 3312491
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10138679 | 81.46 12296670
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Oof as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Is\il(;?sf :;?;?ésnos‘ total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully p:?ud paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Resei s Y (V)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | (7 P Wk vy | 1957 (VD | Class eg: | Class Total
held Asa%of |x cgy | 1ot Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | o 8984179 8984179 |72.18 8984179 8984179 | 72.18
undivided Family
(S:;’('IT)OMI 6 8984179 8984179 |72.18 8984179 8984179 [72.18
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 6 8984179 8984179 | 72.18 8984179 8984179 |[72.18
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+A)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(0 Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 518 314798 314798 |2.53 314798 314798 [2.53
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |21 1615530 1615530 |[12.98 1615530 1615530 |[12.98
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 19 1532243 1532243 |12.31 1532243 1532243 | 1231
(specify)
(81;1;3(—3"1;0ta1 558 3462571 3462571 |[27.82 3462571 3462571 |27.82
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 558 3462571 3462571 |[27.82 3462571 3462571 |(27.82
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 564 12446750 12446750 | 100 12446750 12446750 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 564 12446750 12446750 | 100 12446750 12446750 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a | Number of Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares plidgeq or
Sh. No. of Underlying conversion of (XID) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered (XIII) umber o
Underlying . . - equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities (as a A :
Sr. Outstanding o . . ¢ sa held in
ible utstanding | securities and | percentage o % of dematerialized
converti Warrants No. Of diluted share total | N As a % of total
securities . . . - N otal 9| sh held form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= 0. (a) Shares | (a) ares he
(a) (VID+(X) As a % held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 72.18 8984179 | 100 8984179
Sub-Total
72.18 8984179 | 100 8984179
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 72.18 8984179 | 100 8984179
Group (A)=
(A)XD)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 2.53 2000 0.64 229998
(a(ii)) 12.98 1067500 |66.08 1550350
(e) 12.31 85000 5.55 1532143
(S;b'T"tal ®) 27.82 1154500 |33.34 3312491
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 27.82 1154500 |33.34 3312491
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 10138679 | 81.46 12296670
Total
(A+B+C) 100 10138679 | 81.46 12296670
. . Textual
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

Approval received from BSE on dated 03-11-2021 for reclassification of Shareholders under regulation
31A of SEBI (LODR) Regulations 2015 for outgoing promoters of PAWAN DALMIA AND VRITTI
DEALMARKS PVT LTD.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KUMAR
MANGAT
PATHAK

ABHISHEK K
PATHAK

ANAMIKA
K PATHAK

RAGHAV
SACHAR

SANJEEV
JOSHI

MURLIDHAR
KISHINCHAND
CHHATWANI

PAWAN
DALMIA

PAN (II)

AACPP1107H

ANKPP6545Q

BFYPP7437L

ASOPS8921IN

AECPJ7069Q

ACVPC6553D

ACZPD4403H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4817929

3581250

250000

150000

150000

35000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

4817929

3581250

250000

150000

150000

35000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.71

28.77

2.01

0.28

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4817929

3581250

250000

150000

150000

35000

Class eg:y

Total

4817929

3581250

250000

150000

150000

35000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

38.71

28.77

2.01

1.21

1.21

0.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.71

28.77

2.01

1.21

1.21

0.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

4817929

3581250

250000

150000

150000

35000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4817929

3581250

250000
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Vritti Dealmark Pvt Ltd

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADCV7011]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8984179

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

8984179

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

72.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

0

8984179

Class eg:y

Total

8984179

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

72.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

72.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

8984179

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8984179

Reason for not providing PAN

file:///Z:/Trademark/Toyam Sports Limited/Downloads/SHP 31122021.html

10117



12/29/22, 5:34 PM

Reason for not
providing PAN

SHP 31122021.html

Shareholder type

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANAND KAMALNAYAN PANDIT

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADMPP1798B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

175000

175000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

175000

175000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.41

1.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

175000

175000

Class eg:y

Total

175000

175000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.41

1.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.41

1.41

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

175000

175000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

175000

175000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

LLP

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ALLIED
COMMODITIES
PRIVATE

STARWINGS
FASHION
TRADING
LIMITED

INTELLECT
HEIGHTS
PRIVATE LIMITED

BALGOPAL
COMMERCIAL

PAN (II)

AACCA3647G

AAOCS7904C

AABCI9624E

AAGCBO0117L

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4112

912095

314700

200920

167000

155670

497695

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

4112

912095

314700

200920

167000

155670

497695

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

1.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4112

912095

314700

200920

167000

155670

497695

Class eg:y

Total

4112

912095

314700

200920

167000

155670

497695

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

7.33

2.53

1.61

1.34

1.25

4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.03

1.61

1.34

1.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

file:///Z:/Trademark/Toyam Sports Limited/Downloads/SHP 31122021.html

13117



12/29/22, 5:34 PM

Number of equity | 4112 912095
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

314700

200920

SHP 31122021.html
167000

155670

497695

Reason for not providmgPAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

Category

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INTELLECT STOCK BROKING LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADCR1862K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

19

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

497371

100

118241

1532243

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

497371

100

118241

1532243

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.95

12.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

497371

100

118241

1532243

Class eg:y

Total

497371

100

118241

1532243

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4

0.95

12.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.95

12.31

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

85000

85000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

71.89

5.55

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

497371

100

118141

1532143
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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